
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0488 Name: 4/18/22 Resolution to Approve Contract with Z
Contractors; Huron Parkway Bridge Maintenance

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/18/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/18/2022 4/18/2022

Enactment date: 4/18/2022 R-22-107Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve a Construction Contract with Z Contractors, Inc. for the Huron Parkway Bridge
Capital Preventative Maintenance Repairs ($657,446.51)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RFP_22 09 HuronParkway_220206 Final.pdf, 2. Z Contractors Contract Huron.pdf, 3. Cover Page
Vicinity Map.pdf, 4. ZContractors Contract Compliance.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/18/2022 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

